ACCOUNTING FOR ADVANCED FINANCIAL FINANCIAL

DECISION MAKING (ADF) REPORTING (AFF) MANAGEMENT (FMF)
Lecturer: Mr. Tay Kian Seng Lecturer: Ms. Yeo Ai Ling Lecturer: Mr. Alan Ang
Session Date Time Session Date Time Session Date Time
1 15 Sep (Mon) 7-10 pm 1 17 Sep (Wed) 7-10 pm 1 20 Sep (Sat) 2-5pm
2 20 Sep (Sat) 10am -1 pm 2 24 Sep (Wed) 7-10 pm 2 25 Sep (Thu) 7-10 pm
3 22 Sep (Mon) 7-10 pm 3 27 Sep (Sat) 2-5pm 3 02 Oct (Thu) 7-10 pm
4 29 Sep (Mon) 7-10 pm 4 01 Oct (Wed) 7-10 pm 4 09 Oct (Thu) 7-10 pm
5 04 Oct (Sat) 10am-1 pm 5 15 Oct (Wed) 7-10 pm 5 11 Oct (Sat) 10am-1 pm
6 06 Oct (Mon) 7-10 pm 6 22 Oct (Wed) 7-10 pm 6 16 Oct (Thu) 7-10 pm
7 13 Oct (Mon) 7-10 pm 7 25 Oct (Sat) 10 am - 1 pm 7 23 Oct (Thu) 7-10 pm
8 18 Oct (Sat) 10am-1 pm 8 29 Oct (Wed) 7-10 pm 8 30 Oct (Thu) 7-10 pm
9 27 Oct (Mon) 7-10 pm 9 05 Nov (Wed) 7-10 pm 9 06 Nov (Thu) 7-10 pm
10 03 Nov (Mon) 7-10 pm 10 12 Nov (Wed) 7-10 pm 10 08 Nov (Sat) 10am -1 pm
11 10 Nov (Mon) 7-10 pm 11 15 Nov (Sat) 10 am - 1 pm 11 13 Nov (Thu) 7-10 pm
12 17 Nov (Mon) 7-10 pm 12 19 Nov (Wed) 7-10 pm 12 20 Nov (Thu) 7-10 pm
SINGAPORE ASSURANCE (ASF) PRINCIPLES OF
TAXATION (TXF) FINANCIAL REPORTING (PFF)
Lecturer: Mr. Derrick Kew Lecturer: Ms. Lim Ai Leen Lecturer: Mr. Raymond Yeo
Session Date Time Session Date Time Session Date Time
1 19 Sep (Fri) 7-10 pm 1 16 Sep (Tue) 7-10 pm 1 17 Sep (Wed) 7-10pm
2 26 Sep (Fri) 7-10 pm 2 23 Sep (Tue) 7-10 pm 2 24 Sep (Wed) 7-10pm
3 27 Sep (Sat) 10am -1 pm 3 30 Sep (Tue) 7-10 pm 3 27 Sep (Sat) 2-5pm
4 03 Oct (Fri) 7-10 pm 4 07 Oct (Tue) 7-10 pm 4 01 Oct (Wed) /7-10pm
5 10 Oct (Fri) 7-10pm 5 14 Oct (Tue) 7-10pm 5 08 Oct (Wed) 7-10pm
6 17 Oct (Fri) 7-10 pm 6 21 Oct (Tue) 7-10 pm 6 15 Oct (Wed) /7-10pm
7 18 Oct (Sat) 2-5pm 7 25 Oct (Sat) 2-5pm 7 22 Oct (Wed) 7-10pm
8 24 Oct (Fri) 7-10 pm 8 28 Oct (Tue) 7-10 pm 8 25 Oct (Sat) 10am -1 pm
9 31 Oct (Fri) 7-10 pm 9 01 Nov (Sat) 2-5pm 9 29 Oct (Wed) 7-10pm
10 07 Nov (Fri) 7-10 pm 10 04 Nov (Tue) 7-10 pm 10 05 Nov (Wed) 7-10pm
11 14 Nov (Fri) 7-10 pm 11 11 Nov (Tue) 7-10 pm 11 12 Nov (Wed) 7-10pm
12 21 Nov (Fri) 7-10 pm 12 18 Nov (Tue) 7-10 pm 12 19 Nov (Wed) 7-10pm

PH: 20 Oct (Deepavali)
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